
 

May 2020 -  Annapol i s  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
CC: Planting &           
                Growing 
TIC: Planting & 
                Growing and      
   & review of  “The     
               Investigators” 

 
 
 
Alphabet Fun 
 
 

  
 

 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
 
 

 

3 
CC: Mother’s Day/   
           Cinco de Mayo 
TIC: Mother’s Day/   
           Cinco de Mayo /  
Review of The I Club! 

4 
 

 

Alphabet Fun 
 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 7 8 
 

9 

 

 

10 
 
 
 
 

 

CC: Zoo Animals 
JF3: Special Me! 
TIC: Rain and Snow 

11 
 
 

Alphabet Fun 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

16 

17 

CC: Animal Habitats 
JF3: Special Me! 
TIC: Sun and Clouds 

18 
 
Alphabet Fun 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 

 

21 
 

 
     

22 
 

     
 
 

23 

24 
    

 
CC: Insects & Spiders 
JF3: Healthy Me! 
TIC: In the Sky 

25 
 
Alphabet Fun 

 

 

26 27 28 29 30 

Units/Themes 

Your First Choice for  
Quality Child Care and Education 

CC Focus: 
 

I/T/T: Music/
Movement 

 

PS: Music/Movement 

 

Color of the     
  Month -  

Letters 

 

************TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK************ 

Memorial Day 

Center Closed 

Happy 

Mother’s Day 

Happy 18th 

Birthday,  
Play & 

Learn at 
Annapolis! 

The InvestiGator Club 

and Just for 3’s   

Monthly Focuses:   
 

Review of  

“The InvestiGator 

Club” concepts 

Memorial Day  
Activities 

No 
Socks 
Day 

Apple 
Pie 
Day 

National  
Strawberries and 

Cream Day 

National  
Cellophane Tape  

Day 


